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Community Development Committee Meeting Agenda April 24,2008
CALL TO ORDER
ROLL CALL
ADOPTION OF THE AGENDA
APPROVAL OF MINUTES
070957. Minutes of March 13, 2008 (B)
RECOMMENDATION The Community Development Committee approve the

minutes of March 13, 2008.

DISCUSSION OF PENDING REFERRALS

060854. Healthy City, Healthy Region: An Update - Ten Years Later - January
2007 (B)
RECOMMENDATION The Committee flesh out the six recommendations from

Legislative History

1/22/07

2/1/07

3/1/07

4/10/07

6/19/07

7/30/07

the Rusk report.

City Commission  Referred (7 - 0) Community Development
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Committee
Approved as Recommended

Approved as Recommended

Continued
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060854_200701221300.pdf
060854_200805081300.pdf

060854a_200805081300.ppt.pdf
060854b_200805081300.ppt.pdf
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http://legistar.cityofgainesville.org/detailreport/matter.aspx?key=16358
http://legistar.cityofgainesville.org/attachments/4172.pdf
http://legistar.cityofgainesville.org/attachments/6834.pdf
http://legistar.cityofgainesville.org/attachments/6838.pdf
http://legistar.cityofgainesville.org/attachments/6839.pdf
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May 8, 2008 3:00 P.M.

ADJOURNMENT
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