City of Gainesville

City Hall 200 East University Avenue Gainesville, Florida 32601



Meeting Agenda

April 24, 2008

3:00 PM

City Hall, Room 16

Community Development Committee

Commissioner Scherwin Henry, Chair Commissioner Jack Donovan, Member Commissioner Craig Lowe, Member

Persons with disabilities who require assistance to participate in this meeting are requested to notify the Office of Equal Opportunity at 334-5051 or call the TDD phone line at 334-2069 at least two business days in advance.

CALL TO ORDER

ROLL CALL

ADOPTION OF THE AGENDA

APPROVAL OF MINUTES

070957. Minutes of March 13, 2008 (B)

RECOMMENDATION

The Community Development Committee approve the minutes of March 13, 2008.

DISCUSSION OF PENDING REFERRALS

<u>060854.</u>

Healthy City, Healthy Region: An Update - Ten Years Later - January 2007 (B)

()			
<u>RECOMMENDATION</u> T		ne Committee flesh out the six recommendations from	
	the	e Rusk report.	
Legislative History			
1/22/07	City Commission	Referred (7 - 0)	Community Development Committee
2/1/07	Community	Approved as Recommended	
	Development		
	Committee		
3/1/07	Community	Approved as Recommended	
	Development		
	Committee		
4/10/07	Community	Continued	
	Development		
	Committee		
6/19/07	Community	Continued	
	Development		
	Committee		
7/30/07	Community	Continued	
	Development		
	Committee		
060854_200701221300.pdf			
060854_200805081300.pdf			
060854a_200805081300.ppt.pdf			
060854b_200805081300.ppt.pdf			

NEXT MEETING DATE

May 8, 2008 3:00 P.M.

ADJOURNMENT